e Soleil
Special Lunch Menu A

Appetizer 58 88
Green Papaya & Green Mango Salad with Roasted Pork Cheek
ERERABSANBEERDE
or
Vegetable Soup with Crab Meat in ‘Vietnamese’ Style
B ERMEXS
or 5,

Crispy-fried Spring Roll, Rice Paper Roll with Fresh Shrimp,
Pan-fried Vietnamese Pork Sausage

Et  EBEBRAAE®  #BARMILA

N

Main courses £ 3

Vietnamese Sandwich with Roasted Pork Fillet

W EREN=XAE

Shrimp Head Oil Seafood Noodle in Tomato Soup
WRBEBRBHEEMNSEN

Cold Noodle with Mixed Mushrooms and Spring Onion
BEEEZEREN

Vietnamese Beef Noodle in Soup

(Choices of Soup: Classic Beef Soup or ‘Hue’ Style Beef Soup
HEERFTRFHS(TEMHAETN, FFHIBEEFF)
Fried Rice with Vietnamese Sausages, Pineapple and Shrimp Paste
BREILAREWR

The Main Courses Below Are Served with Garlic Bread & Pandan Scented Rice
T EEHFELUFEE R BERENR
Roasted Salmon with Fish Sauce
HAEEE=-X&A
Green Curry Chicken
& = g 2
Stir-fried Diced Beef Tenderloin with Tomato Rice
YO 4 M)k BC F ADOER
Crispy Beef Brisket in Curry Sauce
Me 52 I 02 4 Fm

L VN
Dessert
15 %= M m

Vietnamese Lotus Tea or Freshly Brewed Coffee
B fa 16 3% 3¢ BB I Mk
(Additional HKS38 Upgrade to Vietnamese Coffee or Special Drinks)
(/7 $38 0] 88 & B W Bt 3¢ & = 45 £C)

Menu cannot be used in conjunction with other promotional, discount offer,
and discounted Royal Garden gift cards.

IWEEATTHEMBEFITINRFEFIERERREE -

The prices are subject to 10% service charge. SI1—RFE -
Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies.

MENHEURYEENE  FERARESRBEMAE -

$198

$238

$238

$238

$238

$238
$238
$258

$258



e Soleil
Special Lunch Menu B

Appetizer 58 88
Vietnamese Cabbage & Chicken Salad
wmFERDE
or 5,

Vietnamese Sour Soup with Seafood
e HKS
or 5,

Crispy-fried Spring Roll, Rice Paper Roll with Roasted Pork Fillet,
Deep-fried Shrimp Cake

EE  EBEREWKRAS - R

N

Main courses £ %
Vietnamese Sandwich with Pork Sausage
wXIL A=A
Vietnamese Fish Cake Noodle in Soup
WA SEEENNH TN
Cold Noodle with Grilled Lemongrass Flavored Pork Chop
BEXRINEERD
Vietnamese Beef Noodle in Soup
(Choices of Soup: Classic Beef Soup or ‘Hue’ Style Beef Soup)
HEERFTRFEFHS(TEMHAETN, FFHIEEFF)
Fried Rice with Diced Beef and Basil
ol N S S oS I TN -

The Main Courses Below Are Served with Garlic Bread & Pandan Scented Rice
DI EXZHLUFREE R ERER
Classic French Roasted Spring Chicken with Five Spiced Herbs
hREEEEF#
Braised Rice with Prawns, Garlic & Coconut Juice
T &= & B E R
Crispy Beef Brisket in Curry Sauce
Me 52 I g 4 Fm

Braised Ox-tail with Lemongrass & Tomato Sauce
BFEMFE

L VN
Dessert
15 %= M m

Vietnamese Lotus Tea or Freshly Brewed Coffee
B fa A6 3% 3¢ BN I mE
(Additional HKS38 Upgrade to Vietnamese Coffee or Special Drinks)
(/7 $38 0] 88 & B W Bt 3¢ & = 45 £C)

Menu cannot be used in conjunction with other promotional, discount offer,
and discounted Royal Garden gift cards.

WEEAHEEMEERNITNASF TS mnEERER -
The prices are subject to 10% service charge. BII—RIFE -

$198

$238

$238

$238

$238

$238
$238
$258

$258

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies. N T EAIBMEEHE - FEEHEANEEBEHLE -



e Soleil
Special Lunch Menu C

Appetizer 58 88
Green Papaya Salad with Sakura Shrimps & Vietnamese Sausage
HEIlRBIERSEARNND R
or 5,
Seafood & Asparagus Soup with Garlic
A e EEE E
or 5,

Vietnamese Fish Cake, Rice Paper Roll with Fresh Shrimp,
Steamed Rice Flour Pouch with Minced Pork & Dried Shrimp

M Ag - HERAKAAS  HAEHDE
N

Main courses £ 3

Vietnamese Sandwich with Roasted Pork Fillet

W EREN=XAE

Shrimp Head Oil Seafood Noodle in Tomato Soup
WRBEBRBHEEMNSEN

Cold Noodle with Grilled Pork Neck

EREAREN

Vietnamese Beef Noodle in Soup

(Choices of Soup: Classic Beef Soup or ‘Hue’ Style Beef Soup
HEERFTRFHS(TEMHAETN, FFHIBEEFF)
Fried Vermicelli with Seafood

BBk 4

The Main Courses Below Are Served with Garlic Bread & Pandan Scented Rice
PUF ERHLUFEE R BRER

Roasted Salmon with Fish Sauce
A R
Stir-fried Chicken in ‘Vietnamese’ Style
A8 2 K
Braised Beef Brisket with Lemongrass & Tomato Sauce
ozl & o0 4 e
Stir-fried Baby Lamb Loin with Mango & Cashew Nuts
BETERYFEF0

LR

Dessert

15 2 i m

Vietnamese Lotus Tea or Freshly Brewed Coffee
W mg M 6 3% 3¢ B0 BB I mF
(Additional HKS38 Upgrade to Vietnamese Coffee or Special Drinks)
(70 $38 o] 88 & B M BF 3¢ & =0 #F E( )

Menu cannot be used in conjunction with other promotional, discount offer,
and discounted Royal Garden gift cards.

HEE AT EAEMBERFTINRFCITEmERRER -
The prices are subject to 10% service charge. BIN—RFEE -

$198

$238

$238

$238

$238

$238
$238
$258

$258

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies. N T EAIBMEEHE - FEEHEANEEBEHLE -



e Soleil
Special Lunch Menu D

Appetizer 58 88
Pomelo Salad with Scallop, Squid & Shrimp
BB T DR
or 3%
Vietnamese Coconut Soup with Seafood
M EE &S
or 5%
Vietnamese Fish Cake, Rice Paper Roll with Roasted Pork Fillet,
Deep-fried Chicken Wing with Lemongrass & Butter
B A ERWNKRKASES BT HE

N

Main courses £ %
Vietnamese Sandwich with Pork Sausage
wXIL A=A
Shredded Chicken Noodle in Soup
# 4 % = B s &R
Cold Noodle with Crispy-fried Spring Rolls
BERESREN
Vietnamese Beef Noodle in Soup
(Choices of Soup: Classic Beef Soup or ‘Hue’ Style Beef Soup
BmERFTAFH IS (EENDAHE TN, F5NIBLESFH)
Wok-fried Thick Rice Noodle With Prawns
WIKWEEN

The Main Courses Below Are Served with Garlic Bread & Pandan Scented Rice
UM EZHLFEEREHER
Grilled Lemongrass Flavored Pork Chop
Wi EFEIN
Stir-fried Balsa Fish Fillet in ‘Hanoi’ Style
AREBEEYE D &N
Braised Beef Brisket with Lemongrass & Tomato Sauce
U 8 a0 4 B

Stir-fired Spicy Minced Pork & Fried Egg
ERRABERAE

L VN
Dessert
g %= M m

Vietnamese Lotus Tea or Freshly Brewed Coffee
B fa A6 3% 3¢ BN I Mk
(Additional HKS38 Upgrade to Vietnamese Coffee or Special Drinks)
(/7 $38 0] 88 & B W Bt 3¢ & = 45 £C)

Menu cannot be used in conjunction with other promotional, discount offer,
and discounted Royal Garden gift cards.

HEEATBEEMEBERITIRFRITINEREERER -
The prices are subject to 10% service charge. SI1—RIFE -

$198

$238

$238

$238

$238

$238

$238

$258

$258

Please inform our staff if you have any food allergies. N T EAIBMEEHE - FEEHEANEEBEHLE -



